ABB industrial drives
ACS800-37LC, single drives, 55 to 5200 kW
Efficient liquid cooling
Direct liquid cooling helps to make the
drive extremely compact and silent.
Liquid cooling eliminates the need for
air cooling in equipment rooms and
delivers effective heat transfer for high

Liquid
qty
Type code Frame sizes
ISU + INU
Icont.max Imax Pcont.max IN PN Ihd Phd
A A kW A kW A kW kW l/min l
UN = 400 V (Range 380 to 415 V). The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage 400 V
159 251 90 153 90 119 55 6.3 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0110-3 R7i + R7i
205 251 110 197 110 153 75 7.6 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0140-3 R7i + R7i
240 335 132 230 132 180 90 8.3 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0170-3 R7i + R7i
295 437 160 283 160 221 132 9.3 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0200-3 R7i + R7i
377 512 200 362 200 282 160 12.2 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0260-3 R8i + R8i
500 674 250 480 250 374 200 14.3 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0350-3 R8i + R8i
625 837 355 600 355 468 250 17.1 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0430-3 R8i + R8i
835 1037 500 802 450 625 355 21.7 41 11.1 ACS800-37LC-0580-3 R8i + R8i
1250 1590 710 1200 710 935 500 32.6 79 16.6 ACS800-37LC-0870-3 2xR8i + 2xR8i
1635 1994 900 1570 900 1223 710 42.3 79 16.6 ACS800-37LC-1130-3 2xR8i + 2xR8i
2430 2941 1400 2333 1400 1818 1000 63.1 116 26.1 ACS800-37LC-1680-3 3xR8i + 3xR8i
3210 3906 1800 3082 1800 2401 1400 82.8 152 29.9 ACS800-37LC-2220-3 4xR8i + 4xR8i
4765 5799 2800 4574 2400 3564 2000 122.8 226 44.6 ACS800-37LC-3300-3 6xR8i + 6xR8i
UN = 500 V (Range 380 to 500 V). The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage 500 V
139 232 90 133 75 104 55 6.2 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0120-5 R7i + R7i
191 252 132 183 110 143 90 7.5 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0170-5 R7i + R7i
238 335 160 228 160 178 110 8 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0210-5 R7i + R7i
290 430 200 278 160 217 132 9.6 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0250-5 R7i + R7i
355 515 200 341 200 266 160 12.4 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0310-5 R8i + R8i
475 673 315 456 315 355 200 14.5 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0410-5 R8i + R8i
595 838 400 571 400 445 315 16.9 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0520-5 R8i + R8i
795 1042 560 763 500 595 400 21.4 41 11.1 ACS800-37LC-0690-5 R8i + R8i
1190 1589 800 1142 800 890 630 32.2 79 16.6 ACS800-37LC-1030-5 2xR8i + 2xR8i
1560 1996 1000 1498 1000 1167 800 42 79 16.6 ACS800-37LC-1350-5 2xR8i + 2xR8i
2310 2943 1600 2218 1600 1728 1200 62.8 116 26.1 ACS800-37LC-2000-5 3xR8i + 3xR8i
3050 3885 2000 2928 2000 2281 1600 82 152 29.9 ACS800-37LC-2640-5 4xR8i + 4xR8i
4540 5801 3200 4358 3200 3396 2800 122.1 226 44.6 ACS800-37LC-3930-5 6xR8i + 6xR8i
UN = 690 V (Range 525 to 690 V). The power ratings are valid at nominal voltage 690 V
106 137 110 102 90 79 75 6.3 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0130-7 R7i + R7i
139 206 132 133 132 104 90 7.4 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0170-7 R7i + R7i
179 265 200 172 160 134 132 7.9 41 9.8 ACS800-37LC-0210-7 R7i + R7i
237 386 250 228 200 177 160 12.1 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0280-7 R8i + R8i
330 604 315 317 315 247 250 14.8 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0390-7 R8i + R8i
395 604 400 379 355 295 250 18.8 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0470-7 R8i + R8i
530 872 560 509 500 396 400 21 41 10.3 ACS800-37LC-0630-7 R8i + R8i
795 1344 800 763 710 595 630 34.8 70 16.6 ACS800-37LC-0950-7 2xR8i + 2xR8i
1040 1710 1000 998 1000 778 800 39.5 79 16.6 ACS800-37LC-1240-7 2xR8i + 2xR8i